
Toddler Story Time       Toddler  

Music  and Music       3-5 

Preschool Story Time       3-5 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

JULY 
WEDGWOOD BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

Talking Leaves Book club Twenty Years Later by Charlie Donlea  Adult 

The American Cowboy       Family  

Brick Builders        K-5th 

Toddler Towers        18-36 months 

Basic Computer Skills       Adult 

Watermelon Wreath       Adult 

3D Design Basics       All Ages 

Dino Dig        K-5th 

Teens Brandishing Axes!      6th-12th 

Artist Trading Cards       Adult 

Family Game & Puzzle Night      Family 

Crafternoon: Pom Pom Poppers      K-5th 

Chair Yoga        Adult 

Knit & Crochet club       Adult 

 

WED 

THU 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

MON 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

2  

3  

7  

8  

9  

10  

14  

18  

19   

22 

24 

25 

26 

28  

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


