

Fort Worth Public Library

JULY

WEDGWOOD BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT		TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY		
TUE	Toddler Story Time	Toddler	6:30 p.m.
WED	Music and Music	3-5	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Preschool Story Time	3-5	10:30 a.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS		
2 WED	Talking Leaves Book club Twenty Years Later by Charlie Donlea	Adult	6:30 p.m.
3 THU	The American Cowboy	Family	2:00 p.m.
7 MON	Brick Builders	K-5th	5:00 p.m.
8 TUE	Toddler Towers	18-36 months	5:00 p.m.
9 WED	Basic Computer Skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.
10 THU	Watermelon Wreath	Adult	6:30 p.m.
14 MON	3D Design Basics	All Ages	6:30 p.m.
18 FRI	Dino Dig	K-5th	4:00 p.m.
19 SAT	Teens Brandishing Axes!	6th-12th	2:00 p.m.
22 MON	Artist Trading Cards	Adult	6:30 p.m.
24 THU	Family Game & Puzzle Night	Family	6:30 p.m.
25 FRI	Crafternoon: Pom Pom Poppers	K-5th	4:00 p.m.
26 SAT	Chair Yoga	Adult	2:00 p.m.
28 MON	Knit & Crochet club	Adult	6:30 p.m.

FOLLOW US ON 📑 💥 🧿